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Cambridge International College is proud and pleased to confirm
the sponsorship and enrolment of 146 men and women
in partnership with the registered Charity HELP Dadaab, in 2019.
These students live in various Refugee Camps and surrounding
areas including: Ifo, Dhagahley, Hagadera, Daab, Alinjugur,
Garissa, Kakuma and Kolobeyie.

We thank all sponsors for their kindness, and the United Nations
and other supporters for their valuable and much-appreciated help.
(If you would like to assist in sponsoring these or other refugees,
please contact HELP Dadaab or the College.)

The men and women sponsored in 2019 are:
(information and disclosure of details permitted by HELP Dadaab)

W: www.helpdadaab.org

1 Aden Issack Dekow Project Leadership & Management

2 Hasno Abdinasir Mohamed Business Bookkeeping

3 Ikra Abdiaden Mahad Human Resource & Personnel Management

4 Daud Zakaria Mohamed Business Bookkeeping

5 Dafac Aden Hussein Business Bookkeeping

6 Habibo Noor Abdi Human Resource & Personnel Management

7 Hawo Ahmed Al Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
8 Abdullahi Mayow Aden Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

9 Mohamed Abdinoor ElImoge Human Resource & Personnel Management

10  Abdirahman Issack Bashir Human Resource & Personnel Management

11  Issack Hussien Ahmed Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

12  Salat Hussein Maalim Human Resource & Personnel Management

13  Mohamed Issack Hassan Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

14  Salat Bulle Hussein Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

15  Abdullahi Abdirahman Noor Human Resource & Personnel Management

16  Nadhira Abdi Gooh Business Bookkeeping

17  Hanshi Abdullahi Mohamed Business Bookkeeping

18 Mohamed Abdi Dabar Human Resource & Personnel Management

19 Idiris Aden Hussien Human Resource & Personnel Management

20 Ahmed Mohamed Salat Business Management & Administration

21  Kisaka Wambaya Francis Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
22 Abdi Fatah Noor Leadership & Team Management

23  Safiya Hassan Mohamed Business Bookkeeping

24  Zakaria Siyat Issack Stores Management & Inventory Control

25  Shukri Weli Hassan Business Bookkeeping

26  Abdilatif Abdullahi Dakane Business Bookkeeping

27  Dakane Hassan Jama Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
28  Mohamed Bishar Noor Human Resource & Personnel Management

29  Mohamud Mohamed Madahey Human Resource & Personnel Management

30 Bishar Abdi Hussien Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
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Hassan Buthul Shuriye
Omar Mohamed

Jama Hassan Muhumed
Ali Mohamed Tohyare
Abdimalik Dahir Mohamed
Osman Abdullahi Osman
Weli Haji Mahat

Hassan Osman Mohamed
Abdikani Abdille Mursal
Hamdi Ahmed Ibrahim

Ali Sulainman Abdi
Abdullahi Mohamed Hussien
Warsame Mohamed Yasin
Mohamed Hassan Budul
Ifrah Ali Mohamed

Sadam Rashid Aden
Shueb Mohamed Al
Abdirahman Abdullahi
Abdirahman Abdullahi Yahye
Abdi Muhumed Aden

Abdi Bishar Bashir

Nuney Noor Ibrahim
Fardowa Harun Luhus
Osman Yussuf Maalim
Fatuma Roble Ali

Ardo Ali Haji

Nasro Hussien Ahme
Sharmarke Ahmed Abdi
Maryan Hassan Mohamed
Abshiro Hussien Ahmed
Abdifatah Mohamed Mohamud
Fartun Ibrahim Diriye
Mohamud Jelle Maalim
Halimo Aden Abukar
Ismail Abdi Noor

Ikran Ali Dubat

Rahmo Abdille Mursal
Aliya Mohamed Kosar
Saharo Mohamed Jama
Abshir Mahamud Bare
Abdinoor Mohamed Siyah
Abdi Farah Hassan
Abdirahman Abdullahi Ali
Ali Aden Badel

Aden Rage Abdullahi
Abdikani Nesteh Kosar
Abdi Ahmed

Abdimalik Sadik

Somane Ali

Bangio Ali Aden

Idirs Abdi Hussein
Mohamed Hussien Yussuf
Abdirizack Yussuf Abdalla
Hussein Ali Abdi

Abdi lIbrahim Issack
Hassan Gabow Salan
Abdirizack Hassan Abdi
Ibrahim Mohamed Ali

Business Management & Administration

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Business Bookkeeping

Leadership & Team Management

Business Bookkeeping

Business Management & Administration
Management & Administration

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Business Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Business Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Stores Management & Inventory Control

Stores Management & Inventory Control

Project Leadership & Management

Business Management & Administration

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Office Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Advertising & Public Relations

Business Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Business Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Business Management & Administration

Business Bookkeeping

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Office Management & Administration

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Human Resource & Personnel Management
Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Project Leadership & Management

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Business Bookkeeping

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
Business Management & Administration

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Abdirashid Ismail Salat
Abdi Mohamed Abdullahi
Ali Abdi Bare

Hannah Wambui Kibiro
Ali Mohamed Salat
Abdigani Osman Lag
Isaac Roble Omar

Asia Haji Issa

Abdibit Mohamed Basaas
Abdirisak Hussein Mohamed
Ajiba Jaye Oboya

Akol Nhial

Biro Okwory

Digur Beye Oman
Feysal Abdirahman

Gilo Ojo Omod

Hamza Hassan

Juda Abwola

Murenzi Augustine

Ojulu Emanuel Oboya
Ojulu Ojom

Oketayot Samuel Odera
Omot Odolla

Orandi Ali

Shukri Kule Ali

Wat Okello Obuthi
Andrew Yusuf Kunda
Nyok Antipas Malual
Babikir Baballa

Mark Athuok

Nasra Abdullahi

Prosper Tuyisenge

Paul Padiet

Juda Abwolla

Mark Diing Manyang
Philemon Kawa

Gabriel Mathal Kur
Aguek Agot Madut

Yom Madol Anyang
Huda Arbab Ahmed
Deng Mathew Goch
Alier Ajak Garang
Ahimbisibwe Lamed
Makram Ismail

Matiop Kuol

Emmanuel Ndikumana
Loko Abraham Odi
Marchale Nyetu Tutu
Orban Alamin

Felicite Mushimiyimana
Rose Nyakiru Augustine
Hydrogéne Bahana
Zakaria Mohamed Odawa
Bintu Shiekh Mohamed
Abdirizak Mohamud Ahmed
Abdirahman Bashir Mohamed
Ubah Noor Ibrahim
Mohamed Ali Saman
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