

## **CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE**

Professional British Study and Training for Successful Careers International HQ: Attique House, Route de Quennevais, St Brelade, Jersey JE3 8FP, Britain.

Cambridge International College is proud and pleased to confirm the sponsorship and enrolment of 146 men and women in partnership with the registered Charity HELP Dadaab, in 2019. These students live in various Refugee Camps and surrounding areas including: Ifo, Dhagahley, Hagadera, Daab, Alinjugur, Garissa, Kakuma and Kolobeyie.

We thank all sponsors for their kindness, and the United Nations and other supporters for their valuable and much-appreciated help.

(If you would like to assist in sponsoring these or other refugees, please contact HELP Dadaab or the College.) The men and women sponsored in 2019 are:

(information and disclosure of details permitted by HELP Dadaab)



The Board of Trustees **HELP Dadaab** 20 Merewalk, Bolton, BL1 2RW, England E: helpdadaab@mail.com W: www.helpdadaab.org

W

2 Hasno Abdinasir Mohamed

3 Ikra Abdiaden Mahad

4 Daud Zakaria Mohamed

5 Dafac Aden Hussein

6 Habibo Noor Abdi

7 Hawo Ahmed Ali

8 Abdullahi Mayow Aden

Mohamed Abdinoor Elmoge 9

10 Abdirahman Issack Bashir

Issack Hussien Ahmed 11

Salat Hussein Maalim 12

Mohamed Issack Hassan 13

14 Salat Bulle Hussein

15 Abdullahi Abdirahman Noor

16 Nadhira Abdi Gooh

Hanshi Abdullahi Mohamed 17

18 Mohamed Abdi Dabar

19 Idiris Aden Hussien

20 **Ahmed Mohamed Salat** 

21 Kisaka Wambaya Francis

22 Abdi Fatah Noor

23 Safiya Hassan Mohamed

Zakaria Siyat Issack 24

Shukri Weli Hassan 25

26 Abdilatif Abdullahi Dakane

27 Dakane Hassan Jama

28 Mohamed Bishar Noor

29 Mohamud Mohamed Madahey

Bishar Abdi Hussien 30

Project Leadership & Management

**Business Bookkeeping** 

**Human Resource & Personnel Management** 

**Business Bookkeeping** 

**Business Bookkeeping** 

**Human Resource & Personnel Management** 

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

Human Resource & Personnel Management

**Human Resource & Personnel Management** 

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

Human Resource & Personnel Management

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management

**Human Resource & Personnel Management** 

**Business Bookkeeping** 

Business Bookkeeping

Human Resource & Personnel Management

Human Resource & Personnel Management

**Business Management & Administration** 

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers

Leadership & Team Management

**Business Bookkeeping** 

Stores Management & Inventory Control

**Business Bookkeeping** 

**Business Bookkeeping** 

Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers

Human Resource & Personnel Management

Human Resource & Personnel Management

Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management













31	Hassan Buthul Shuriye	Business Management & Administration
32	Omar Mohamed	Human Resource & Personnel Management
33	Jama Hassan Muhumed	Business Bookkeeping
34	Ali Mohamed Tohyare	Leadership & Team Management
35	Abdimalik Dahir Mohamed	•
		Business Bookkeeping
36	Osman Abdullahi Osman	Business Management & Administration
37	Weli Haji Mahat	Management & Administration
38	Hassan Osman Mohamed	Human Resource & Personnel Management
39	Abdikani Abdille Mursal	Business Management & Administration
40	Hamdi Ahmed Ibrahim	Business Bookkeeping
41	Ali Sulainman Abdi	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
42	Abdullahi Mohamed Hussien	Business Bookkeeping
43	Warsame Mohamed Yasin	Business Bookkeeping
44	Mohamed Hassan Budul	Business Management & Administration
45	Ifrah Ali Mohamed	Business Bookkeeping
46	Sadam Rashid Aden	Stores Management & Inventory Control
47	Shueb Mohamed Ali	Stores Management & Inventory Control
48	Abdirahman Abdullahi	Project Leadership & Management
49	Abdirahman Abdullahi Yahye	Business Management & Administration
50	Abdi Muhumed Aden	Human Resource & Personnel Management
51	Abdi Bishar Bashir	Management & Administration
52	Nuney Noor Ibrahim	Business Bookkeeping
53	Fardowa Harun Luhus	Business Bookkeeping
54	Osman Yussuf Maalim	Office Management & Administration
55	Fatuma Roble Ali	Business Bookkeeping
56	Ardo Ali Haji	Human Resource & Personnel Management
57	Nasro Hussien Ahme	Advertising & Public Relations
58	Sharmarke Ahmed Abdi	Business Management & Administration
59	Maryan Hassan Mohamed	Business Bookkeeping
60	Abshiro Hussien Ahmed	Human Resource & Personnel Management
61	Abdifatah Mohamed Mohamud	Business Management & Administration
62	Fartun Ibrahim Diriye	Business Bookkeeping
63	Mohamud Jelle Maalim	Business Management & Administration
64	Halimo Aden Abukar	Business Bookkeeping
65	Ismail Abdi Noor	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
66	Ikran Ali Dubat	Office Management & Administration
67	Rahmo Abdille Mursal	Human Resource & Personnel Management
68	Aliya Mohamed Kosar	Business Bookkeeping
69	Saharo Mohamed Jama	Business Bookkeeping
70	Abshir Mahamud Bare	Human Resource & Personnel Management
71	Abdinoor Mohamed Siyah	Business Bookkeeping
72	Abdi Farah Hassan	Business Bookkeeping
73	Abdirahman Abdullahi Ali	Business Bookkeeping
74	Ali Aden Badel	Business Bookkeeping
75	Aden Rage Abdullahi	Business Bookkeeping
76	Abdikani Nesteh Kosar	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
77	Abdi Ahmed	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
78	Abdimalik Sadik	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
79	Somane Ali	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
80	Bangio Ali Aden	Project Leadership & Management
81	Idirs Abdi Hussein	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
82	Mohamed Hussien Yussuf	Business Bookkeeping
83	Abdirizack Yussuf Abdalla	Business Bookkeeping
84	Hussein Ali Abdi	Business Bookkeeping
85	Abdi Ibrahim Issack	Business Bookkeeping
86	Hassan Gabow Salan	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
87	Abdirizack Hassan Abdi	Business Management & Administration
88	Ibrahim Mohamed Ali	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
55		Logiotico, materiale a cuppiy orialir management

89	Abdirashid Ismail Salat	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
90	Abdi Mohamed Abdullahi	Human Resource & Personnel Management
91	Ali Abdi Bare	EBA Materials & Logistics Administration
92	Hannah Wambui Kibiro	EBA Business Administration
93	Ali Mohamed Salat	EBA Business Administration
94	Abdigani Osman Lag	EBA Accounting Administration
95	Isaac Roble Omar	EBA Human Resource Administration
96	Asia Haji Issa	Stores Management & Inventory Control
97	Abdibit Mohamed Basaas	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
98	Abdirisak Hussein Mohamed	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
99	Ajiba Jaye Oboya	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
100	Akol Nhial	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
101	Biro Okwory	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
102	Digur Beye Oman	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
103 104	Feysal Abdirahman Gilo Ojo Omod	Human Resource & Personnel Management
105	Hamza Hassan	Human Resource & Personnel Management Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
106	Juda Abwola	Computers & IT in Business Management
107	Murenzi Augustine	Human Resource & Personnel Management
108	Ojulu Emanuel Oboya	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
109	Ojulu Ojom	Human Resource & Personnel Management
110	Oketayot Samuel Odera	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
111	Omot Odolla	Accounting & Finance in Business & Management
112	Orandi Ali	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
113	Shukri Kule Ali	Human Resource & Personnel Management
114	Wat Okello Obuthi	Health & Safety in The Workplace
115	Andrew Yusuf Kunda	Human Resource & Personnel Management
116 117	Nyok Antipas Malual Babikir Baballa	Logistics, Materials & Supply Chain Management
117	Mark Athuok	Computers & IT in Business Management Professional English
119	Nasra Abdullahi	Accounting & Finance in Business & Management
120	Prosper Tuyisenge	Business Management & Administration
121	Paul Padiet	Communication in Business & Management
122	Juda Abwolla	Business Management & Administration
123	Mark Diing Manyang	Business Bookkeeping
124	Philemon Kawa	Business Bookkeeping
125	Gabriel Mathal Kur	Human Resource & Personnel Management
126	Aguek Agot Madut	Business Management & Administration
127	Yom Madol Anyang	Human Resource & Personnel Management
128	Huda Arbab Ahmed	Accounting & Finance in Business & Management
129 130	Deng Mathew Goch Alier Ajak Garang	Computers & IT in Business & Management Health & Safety in The Workplace
131	Ahimbisibwe Lamed	Commercial Practice & Law
132	Makram Ismail	Business Bookkeeping
133	Matiop Kuol	Computers & IT in Business & Management
134	Emmanuel Ndikumana	Management & Administration
135	Loko Abraham Odi	Project Leadership & Management
136	Marchale Nyetu Tutu	Health & Safety in The Workplace
137	Orban Alamin	Computers & IT in Business & Management
138	Felicite Mushimiyimana	Classroom Management & Psychology For Teachers
139	Rose Nyakiru Augustine	Human Resource & Personnel Management
140	Hydrogène Bahana	Business Bookkeeping
141 142	Zakaria Mohamed Odawa Bintu Shiekh Mohamed	Human Resource & Personnel Management
142	Abdirizak Mohamud Ahmed	Business Bookkeeping Business Bookkeeping
144	Abdirahman Bashir Mohamed	Business Bookkeeping  Business Bookkeeping
145	Ubah Noor Ibrahim	Business Bookkeeping
146	Mohamed Ali Saman	Business Management & Administration
		-